
MDA Clubmans

Rallycross Championship 

Round 2 - Blyton 

14th May 2006 

S.M.A.R.T.

Scottish Motorsports Automatic Race Timing 
Ravenslea,  Melrose Road,  Galashiels,  TD1  2AT          Telephone :  01896 – 752447 



MDA Clubmans Championship Modified 
Pos   No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total 

1 36 Chris BELLAMY 5 3:31.01 1 5 3:32.44 1 5 3:22.04 1 2 

2 24 Asa FATCHETT 5 3:36.20 2 5 3:32.46 2 5 3:31.13 2 4 

3 59 Richard WAKELING 5 3:42.78 3 4 DNF 0 5 3:36.34 3 6 

4 28 Scott LAWSON 5 4:18.52 4 5 4:08.47 3 4 DNF  0 7 

5 22 Jonathon EDWARDS 5 4:19.85 5 5 4:09.57 4 4 DNF  0 9 

MDA Clubmans Championship Stockhatch 
Pos   No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total 

1 616 Ashley SIMPSON 5 3:49.22 3 5 3:31.44 1 5 3:28.86 1 2

2 790 Tony LYNCH 5 3:40.04 1 5 3:34.51 2 5 3:33.60 2 3 

3 799 Kenny HALL 5 3:47.08 2 5 3:36.95 3 5 3:43.30 5 5 

4 733 Gareth WOOD 5 3:50.41 4 5 3:47.39 5 5 3:41.42 3 7 

5 611 Paul WEAVER 5 3:56.37 5 5 3:48.65 6 5 3:42.59 4 9 

6 618 Hal RIDGE 4 DNF 0 5 3:46.73 4 5 3:43.66 6 10 

MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross 
Pos   No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total 

1 489 Ben CLARK 5 3:48.11 3 5 3:29.97 1 5 3:44.05 1 2 

2 446 Danny BUDD 5 3:38.93 1 5 3:42.04 1 5 3:44.35 2 2 

3 491 John THACKER 5 3:45.71 4 5 3:38.94 3 5 3:36.77 1 4 

4 494 Andy KNOWLES 5 3:39.65 2 5 3:42.71 2 5 3:41.15 4 4 

5 457 Edward HEINZELMAN 5 3:47.94 2 5 3:38.86 2 5 3:39.95 3 4 

6 459 Shelley WAKELING 5 3:50.38 4 0 DNF 0 5 3:47.17 4 8 

7 436 Rod STANNILAND 5 3:50.55 5 5 3:46.34 4 5 3:46.11 3 7 

8 498 Ian THORNDYKE 5 3:54.82 6  ECXL 0 5 3:38.74 2 8 

9 469 Matthew HAY 5 3:45.67 3 0 DNF 0 5 3:41.48 5 8 

10 425 J Mark GRIFFIN 5 4:01.45 8 5 3:43.81 3 5 3:48.16 5 8 

11 475 Brian WADE 5 3:58.80 6 5 3:46.43 4 2 DNF 0 10 

12 485 Ian CLARK 5 3:52.79 5 5 3:56.29 5 5 3:48.64 6 10 

13 465 Richard DIXON 5 3:59.51 7 5 4:15.74 6 2 DNF 0 13 

 493 David BELL 5 4:01.05 7 2 DNF 0  DNS 0 DNQ 

 499 Neil WADE 5 3:46.24 1  DNS 0 2 DNF 0 DNQ 

MDA Clubmans Championship Junior Minicross 
Pos   No  Name                 Laps  Time     Pts   Laps  Time Pts Laps Time Pts Total 

1 566 Ben RENNISON 5 3:57.24 2 5 3:52.80 1 5 3:56.70 1 2

2 516 Russell SIMPSON 5 3:57.03 1 5 3:53.93 3 5 3:57.19 2 3 

3 588 Ben POWER 5 4:02.64 3 5 3:53.23 2 5 4:01.25 3 5 

4 521 Stephen LARKIN 5 4:21.97 5 5 4:10.17 4 5 4:08.91 4 9 

5 546 Charlie BUDD 5 4:17.70 4 5 4:28.36 5 5 4:17.54 5 9 



MDA Clubmans – Superfinal 

Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm 

1 498 Ian THORNDYKE 5 3:33.36 

2 59 Richard WAKELING 5 3:34.67 

3 494 Andy KNOWLES 5 3:39.10 

4 28 Scott LAWSON 5 4:00.82 

MDA Clubmans Modified – A Final 

Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm

1 36 Chris BELLAMY 6 4:02.35 

2 24 Asa FATCHETT 6 4:09.99 

3 59 Richard WAKELING 6 4:16.44 

4 28 Scott LAWSON 5 4:05.12 

5 22 Jonathon EDWARDS 5 4:06.24 

MDA Clubmans Stockhatch – A Final 

Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm 

1 790 Tony LYNCH 6 4:24.63 

2 733  Gareth WOOD 6 4:27.82 

3 799 Kenny HALL 6 4:34.20 

4 611 Paul WEAVER 6 4:39.11 

 616 Ashley SIMPSON 1 DNF 

 618 Hal RIDGE 0 DNS 

MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross – A Final 
Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm 

1 491 John THACKER 6 4:15.35 

2 446 Danny BUDD 6 4:16.46 

3 498 Ian THORNDYKE 6 4:17.40 

4 494 Andy KNOWLES 6 4:18.21 

5 436 Rod STANNILAND 6 4:22.46 

6 469 Matthew HAY 6 4:22.81 

7 457 Edward HEINZELMAN 6 4:23.40 

8 489 Ben CLARK 4 DNF 

MDA Clubmans Championship Minicross – B Final 
Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm 

1 498 Ian THORMDYKE 6 4:21.93 

2 459 Shelley WAKELING 6 4:23.04 

3 425 J Mark GRIFFIN 6 4:23.36 

4 499 Neil WADE 6 4:27.11 

5 465 Richard DIXON 6 4:42.19 

6 485 Ian CLARK 6 4:44.28 

 475 Brian WADE  DNS 

 493 David BELL  DNS 

Junior Rallycross Championship – A Final 
Pos No. Name  Laps Total Tm 

1 566 Ben RENNISON 6 4:32.55 

2 516 Russell SIMPSON 6 4:32.90 

3 588 Ben POWER 6 4:33.99 

4 546 Charlie BUDD 6 5:05.52 

5 521 Stephen LARKIN 6 5:06.35 


